## State of New Jersey Cannabis Regulatory Commission

Under the authority of the Jake Honig Compassionate Use Medical Cannabis Act, N.J.S.A. 24:6I-1, et seq. and N.J.A.C. 17:30A-1, et seq., the Cannabis Regulatory Commission hereby issues this permit to operate an Alternative Treatment Center for the purpose of cultivating and processing medicinal marijuana to:

## Harmony Foundation of New Jersey, Inc.

Permitted Site: 144 Route 94, Lafayette, NJ 07848

Permit #: MC000197

Expiration Date: December 31, 2024



Dianna Houenou, Chair

## State of New Jersey Cannabis Regulatory Commission

Under the authority of the Jake Honig Compassionate Use Medical Cannabis Act, N.J.S.A. 24:6I-1, et seq. and N.J.A.C. 17:30A-1, et seq., the Cannabis Regulatory Commission hereby issues this permit to operate an Alternative Treatment Center for the purpose of manufacturing medicinal marijuana to:

## Harmony Foundation of New Jersey, Inc.

Permitted Site: 144 Route 94, Lafayette, NJ 07848

Permit #: MMooo116

Expiration Date: December 31, 2024



Dianna Houenou, Chair